2024-2025

FAUQUIER - NES/NSS
Driver: Tammy Herridge
Updated June 26, 2025

BUS ROUTES

AM RUN PM RUN
Stop Name Stop # Time Stop Name Stop # Time

Pre-Trip: Burton 7:05 Leave Base 2:53
Leave Base: Burton 7:30 NES 1 3:03
Arrow Market Transfer 1 7:58 NSS 2 3:06
Tukaluk Campground 2 7:59 Burton Elementary School 3 3:37
7911 Hwy 6 3 8:00 Burton Cross / Burton Loop 4 3:38
7833 Brydges Rd 4 8:00 McCormack & Clark Rd 5 3:39
7767 Hwy 6 5 8:01 Silver Queen Rd 6 3:43
Reveller Rd 6 8:12 Reveller Rd 7 3:44
Silver Queen Rd 7 8:13 Arrow Market Transfer 8 4:01
McCormack & Clark Rd 8 8:15 Tukaluk Campground 9 4:09
Burton Cross/ Burton Loop 9 8:17 7911 Hwy 6 10 4:10
Burton Elementary School 10 8:18 7833 Brydges Rd 11 4:11
NSS 11 8:44 7767 Hwy 6 12 4:12
NES 12 8:48 BASE: Burton 4:26
BASE 8:53

Shift Complete 10:35

*All bus runs are subject to review through-out the school year and may be revised.

Page1o0f1




	Fauquier

